Fuji Electric FA Components & Systems Co., Ltd./D & C Catalog
Information subject to change without notice05/168
Photoelectric Switches
PH4C
Photoelectric switches with AC/DC input PH4C
■ Features
• Highly compact with dimensions of 18 x 50 x 50mm
• Accepts a wide range of supply voltage with AC/DC dual

Accessory (supplied) Mounting bracket (PH4X-P1), reflector PH1X-R1 (only for retroreflective type)
Note: * Reflector PH1X-R1 is supplied, PH1X-R1S is sold separately.
■ Type number nomenclature � Ordering information
Specify the following
1. Type numberPH  4C  T-5M R A
Basic type
PH : Photoelectric switch
Series
4C : with AC/DC supply voltage
Detecting method
T : Transmission type
R : Retroreflective type
D : Diffuse reflection type
Detecting distance
3C : 30cm
2H : 2.5m
4M : 4m
5M : 5m
Supplied item
Blank : Light source and receiver,
(PH4CR, PH4CD)
T : Light source
R : Receiver
Operatoin mode
A : Light-ON
B : Dark-ON
Output
R : Relay output
PH4C
Fuji Electric FA Components & Systems Co., Ltd./D & C Catalog
Information subject to change without notice05/170
Photoelectric Switches
PH4C
Panel drilling
2–M6 or ø6
42
Receiving section
PH4CR, PH4CD
40
25
13.4 Lens
Incident light indicator18
Light
source section
2850
A *1
Optical
axis
50
40
58
R56.6
40
5
60
*1 Mounting bracket can be fit on the side "A" too.
*2 Power supply indicator for light source, incident light indicator for receiver
10
PH4CT
Optical
axis
36
.521
.5
13.4
2850
Indicator *2
Mounting bracket
18
A *1
Lens ø14.8
Sensitivity adjuster